St. Sebastian Religious Education Schedule 2023 - 2024
Classes are 1st and 3rd Sunday of the Month in the Parish Center.

OCTOBER TIME/PLACE NOTES - Guardian Angel, $t. Micheal the Archangel
| Sunday, October 1* 9 am Church Hall Breakfast & Parent Meeting
| Sunday, October 1* 9:30-11 am Parish Center  Class following breakfast
' sunday, October 15" 9-11 am Parish Center
NOVEMBER TIME/PLACE NOTES - Divine Praises
| Sunday, November 5™ 9-11 am Parish Center Protecting God'’s Children
' sunday, November 19" 9-11 am Parish Center
DECEMBER TIME/PLACE NOTES - Angelus, Memorare, Hail Holy Queen, Fatima
| Sunday, December 3" 9-11 am Parish Center Adoration and Confession (Tentative date All Students)
| Sunday, December 17" 9-11 am Parish Center Altar Server Training with Deacon Rich (3" Grade & older)
JANUARY TIME/PLACE NOTES - Litany of Saints
| Sunday, January 7" 9-11 am Parish Center Protecting God'’s Children
| Sunday, January 21 9-11 am Parish Center St. Sebastian Feast Day
' sunday, January 28" 1 pm Church First Reconciliation (2" Grade)
FEBRUARY TIME/PLACE NOTES - Divine Mercy Chaplet
' Sunday, February 4™ 9-11 am Parish Center
| Sunday, February 18" 9-11 am Parish Center Adoration and Confession (Tentative date All Students)
MARCH TIME/PLACE NOTES - Stations of the Cross, Apostles’ Creed
Sunday, March 3™ 9-11 am Parish Center Church Tour with Deacon Rich (2" Grade)
' Sunday, March 17" 9-11 am Parish Center
| Sunday, March 24™ 9 am Church Hall Bread feast and First Communion Practice (2nd Graders))
APRIL TIME/PLACE NOTES - Adoration, Anima Christi
' Sunday, April 7™ 8 am Church First Communion (2nd Grade) NO CLASS
| Sunday, April 21° 9-11 am Parish Center Adoration
MAY TIME/PLACE NOTES - Rosary
| Sunday, May 5" | 8 am Church | May Crowning - Students invited to be in processional **
' sunday, May 5" ' 9-11 am Parish Center |
| Sunday, May 19" | 8 am Church | Graduation Mass for Seniors (please dress in Cap & Gown)
| Sunday, May 19" | 9-11 am Parish Center |
Corpus Christi - All parents and students are invited to join

Sunday, June 2nd ‘ 8 am Church

in the procession **
| Sunday, June 2™ | 9-11 am Parish Center | *RE Family End of Year Cookout

**2" Graders are invited to participate and wear their special outfits from 1° Holy Communion to May Crowning and
Corpus Christi Mass. All participating in the processionals should arrive 10 minutes early for instructions.

Students will begin each class in the Parish Center Chapel for special prayers each month.
Weather Policy — Attend at Parent’s Discretion
Emergency Policy — Parents will be texted with any cancellations
If a student will be absent for class, please email RECoordinator@SiSebastianSeymour.org



